Product Data Sheet
Product Brief
Description
Key Applications
Features and Benefits
1
STW9C2SB-S – Mid-Power LED

20Rev.0.1, Nov. 13, 2018
Product Nomenclature
Part Number Code Description Part Number Value
X1 Company S
X2 Top View LED series T
X3X4 Color Specification W9 CRI 90
X5 Package series C C series
X6X7 Characteristic code 2S
X8 Revision B
X9 Characteristic S Sunlike
Lot Number Code Description Lot Number Value
Y1Y2 Year
Y3 Month
Y4Y5 Day
Y6 Top View LED series
Y7Y8Y9Y10 Mass order
Y11Y12Y13Y14Y15Y16Y17 Internal Number